Embedded Operating System
Software included
SpeechiConnect, Bytello Share
licence, Note 2.0, PiP, Sidebar and
annotation, Browser
OTA Yes
Ambient Light Sensor Yes
Blue Light Filter Yes

105’’: 410W
Standby < 0.5W
Energy Consumption
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
SPEECHITOUCH SUPERGLASS 3
TM
Standard Warranty 3 years (optional extension)
Warranty
ST-65-UHD-AND-HP3
ST-75-UHD-AND-HP3
ST-86-UHD-AND-HP3
ST-92-UHD-AND-HP3
ST-105-UHD-AND-HP3
speechi.com   |   info@speechi.com
Technical Drawings
65’’: ST-65-UHD-AND-HP3
Plan de l’écran interactif SpeechiTouch SuperGlass SG3 75" – Réf : ST-75-UHD-AND-HP3
75’’: ST-75-UHD-AND-HP3
ST-65-UHD-AND-HP3
ST-75-UHD-AND-HP3
ST-86-UHD-AND-HP3

-3
-H
P
3_
E
N
speechi.com   |   info@speechi.com
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
SPEECHITOUCH SUPERGLASS 3
TM
ST-65-UHD-AND-HP3
ST-75-UHD-AND-HP3
ST-86-UHD-AND-HP3
ST-92-UHD-AND-HP3
ST-105-UHD-AND-HP3
92’’: ST-92-UHD-AND-HP3
Plan de l’écran interactif SpeechiTouch SuperGlass SG3 105" – Réf : ST-105-UHD-AND-HP3
105’’: ST-105-UHD-AND-HP3
Plan de l’écran interactif SpeechiTouch SuperGlass SG3 86" – Réf : ST-86-UHD-AND-HP3
86’’: ST-86-UHD-AND-HP3